Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 11/1/2015 to 11/30/2015

Date

NOV-23-2015

NOV-27-2015

NOV-03-2015

NOV-27-2015

NOV-09-2015

NOV-10-2015

PermitlD

DP105-15

DP104-15

DP101-15

DP103-15

DP098-15

DP102-15

Applicant Name

Jason Herron
Bobby Douglas

Joyce Coffin

Andrews of Stratford

Nathaniel Rice/Rice

Construction

Darrin MacDougall

Thursday, December 03, 2015

Applicant
Phone #

902-676-3078

PID

1048388

654848

6031613

938803

891713

398586

Lot#

82

6

02-1

104

Address

60 Pembroke Cres

28 Johnson Drive

2 Battery Point Drive

355 Shakespeare Drive

Nathaniel Rice/Rice Construction

30 Saint George Cres

Permit Type

Accessory Building - New
Accessory Building - New

Accessory Building - New

Sub Totals:

Institutional - Renovation

Sub Totals:

Single Family Dwelling - Addition

Sub Totals:

Single Family Dwelling - New

Sub Totals:
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Estimated
Project Value

$3,000.00
$20,000.00
$38,000.00
$61,000.00
$235,000.00
$235,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$310,000.00

$310,000.00

Developmen
t Permit Fee

$30.00
$135.20

$153.60

$318.80
$0.00

$0.00
$41.60

$41.60
$726.80

$726.80
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Total Estimated Project Value:

Thursday, December 03, 2015

11/1/2015 to 11/30/2015

Single Family

Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Detached
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage

Cottage Additions

Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions

Institutional

Commercial

Industrial

Agriculture

Other

Total 11/1/2015 to 11/30/2015
Single Family YTD

Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD

Cottage Additions YTD

Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD

Industrial YTD

Agriculture YTD

Other YTD

Total YTD

$310,000.00
$20,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$61,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$235,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$626,000.00
$8,132,318.00
$309,000.00
$750,000.00
$5,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,250,000.00
$243,450.00
$201,000.00
$17,850.00
$235,000.00
$245,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$34,850.00
$11,421,818.00

$626,000.00

11/1/2014 to 11/30/2014

Single Family

Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Deatched
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage

Cottage Additions

Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions

Institutional

Commercial

Industrial

Agriculture

Other

Total 11/1/2014 to 11/30/2014
Single Family YTD

Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD

Cottage Additions YTD

Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD

Industrial YTD

Agriculture YTD

Other YTD

Total YTD

Total Development Permit Fees:
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$480,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$6,100.00
$2,100.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$22,000.00
$510,200.00
$10,743,800.00
$440,494.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,025,000.00
$432,450.00
$181,800.00
$8,500.00
$45,000.00
$915,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$44,700.00
$14,828,244.00

$1,087.20
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