Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 11/1/2015 to 11/30/2015

Date	PermitID	Applicant Name	Applicant Phone #	PID	Lot#	Address	Permit Type	Estimated Project Value	Developmen t Permit Fee
NOV-23-2015	DP105-15	Jason Herron		1048388	82	60 Pembroke Cres	Accessory Building - New	\$3,000.00	\$30.00
NOV-27-2015	DP104-15	Bobby Douglas	902-676-3078	654848	6	28 Johnson Drive	Accessory Building - New	\$20,000.00	\$135.20
NOV-03-2015	DP101-15	Joyce Coffin		6031613		2 Battery Point Drive	Accessory Building - New	\$38,000.00	\$153.60
							Sub Totals:	\$61,000.00	\$318.80
NOV-27-2015	DP103-15	Andrews of Stratford		938803	02-1	355 Shakespeare Drive	Institutional - Renovation	\$235,000.00	\$0.00
							Sub Totals:	\$235,000.00	\$0.00
NOV-09-2015	DP098-15	Nathaniel Rice/Rice Construction		891713		Nathaniel Rice/Rice Construction	Single Family Dwelling - Addition	\$20,000.00	\$41.60
		Construction					Sub Totals:	\$20,000.00	\$41.60
NOV-10-2015	DP102-15	Darrin MacDougall		398586	104	30 Saint George Cres	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$310,000.00	\$726.80
							Sub Totals:	\$310,000.00	\$726.80

11/1/2015 to 11/3	0/2015	11/1/2014 to 11/30/2014			
Single Family	\$310,000.00	Single Family	\$480,000.00		
Single Family Additions	\$20,000.00	Single Family Additions	\$0.00		
Duplex/Semi-Detached	\$0.00	Duplex/Semi-Deatched	\$0.00		
Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00		
Cottage	\$0.00	Cottage	\$0.00		
Cottage Additions	\$0.00	Cottage Additions	\$0.00		
Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00	Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00		
Accessory Buildings	\$61,000.00	Accessory Buildings	\$6,100.00		
Accessory Structures	\$0.00	Accessory Structures	\$2,100.00		
Demolitions	\$0.00	Demolitions	\$0.00		
Institutional	\$235,000.00	Institutional	\$0.00		
Commercial	\$0.00	Commercial	\$0.00		
Industrial	\$0.00	Industrial	\$0.00		
Agriculture	\$0.00	Agriculture	\$0.00		
Other	\$0.00	Other	\$22,000.00		
Total 11/1/2015 to 11/30/2015	<u>\$626,000.00</u>	Total 11/1/2014 to 11/30/2014	<u>\$510,200.00</u>		
Single Family YTD	\$8,132,318.00	Single Family YTD	\$10,743,800.00		
Single Family Additions YTD	\$309,000.00	Single Family Additions YTD	\$440,494.00		
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$750,000.00	Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$0.00		
Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$5,000.00	Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00		
Cottage YTD	\$0.00	Cottage YTD	\$0.00		
Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00	Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00		
Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$1,250,000.00	Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$2,025,000.00		
Accessory Buildings YTD	\$243,450.00	Accessory Buildings YTD	\$432,450.00		
Accessory Structures YTD	\$201,000.00	Accessory Structures YTD	\$181,800.00		
Demolitions YTD	\$17,850.00	Demolitions YTD	\$8,500.00		
Institutional YTD	\$235,000.00	Institutional YTD	\$45,000.00		
Commercial YTD	\$245,500.00	Commercial YTD	\$915,000.00		
Industrial YTD	\$0.00	Industrial YTD	\$0.00		
Agriculture YTD	\$0.00	Agriculture YTD	\$0.00		
Other YTD	\$34,850.00	Other YTD	\$44,700.00		
<u>Total YTD</u>	<u>\$11,421,818.00</u>	<u>Total YTD</u>	<u>\$14,828,244.00</u>		

Total Estimated Project Value: \$626,000.00 Total Development Permit Fees: \$1,087.20